

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1 2 4 8 / 2 0 0 6

J A Y E N D R A S A R A S W A T I S W A M I G A L @S U B R A M A N I A M
Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F T A M I L N A D U

Respondent(s)

Date: 1 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . P . M A T H U R
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . S . S I N G H V I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krish n a Ku m a r, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 3.1 2 . 2 0 0 7 .

(Pardeep Ku m a r)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master